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780
362
98
48
573
55
35
763
806
793
469
805
457
14
388
807
600
93
495
238
802
411
151
761
636
70
61
46
68
34
161
69

José Antonio
Daniel
Eduardo
Miguel
César
David
Jaime
Alejandro
Ramon
Juan Carlos
David
Sergio
David
Hugo

José Julian
Isidoro
Santiago
Juan Francisco
Manuel
Fernando
Justo

José Maria
Abdelkader
Ruben
Carlos
Juan Eloy
Manuel
Natalia
Raul

Manel
Miguel Angel
Amadeo

Alcaraz Pérez
Corrochano Diego
Sanchez Saceda

Garcia Garcia-consuegra

Garcia Gbmez
Gonzalez Montes
Diaz Lopez

Gutierrez Gbmez Hidalgo

Gallego Yelamos
Serrano Mateos
Fuentes Parra
Donoso Mufioz
Alvarez Machicado
Baena Jiménez
Mena Montoya
Ledn Sanchez
Quintanero Diaz
Ruiz Espinosa
Pérez Raso

Martin Lépez
Sanchez Aparicio
Rosado Calvente
El Andi Amine

Del Nido Martin
Martin Noya
Manzano De Blas
Jimenez Ruiz De Elvira
Galisteo Romero
Lorca Garcia

Diaz Alvarez

Salas Hernandez
Manglano Hernandez

24/11/1975
24/02/1990
13/03/1978
14/07/1988
19/02/1979
30/06/1990
12/12/1979
18/11/1985
18/02/1979
11/04/1978
25/07/1980
28/09/1989
23/12/1981
12/04/1974
21111977
21/02/1974
25/07/1974
23/06/1968
20/10/1982
13/10/1969
12/01/1981
14/08/1968
13/07/1974
28/05/1977
12/08/1970
24/10/1964
28/08/1967
09/04/1987
11/06/1976
12/04/1967
28/05/1969
01/12/1973

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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" 37 Marcha Atlética
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MASTER MY F
Categoria
MASTERBM  GRUPO ALCARAZ
MASTERAM  CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
MASTERBM  UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
MASTERAM  UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
MASTERBM  SOLISS CA SAN ILDEFONSO
MASTERAM  CUA CIUDAD REAL
MASTERBM  CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PABLO
MASTERAM  CLUB ATLETISMO TORRIJOS CAT
MASTERBM  C.A. SATURNO DE DAIMIEL
MASTERBM  CAI GRAN CANARIAS
MASTERBM  CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
MASTERAM  C.A. SATURNO DE DAIMIEL
MASTERAM  CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
MASTERBM  RFB BOADILLA
MASTERBM  CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
MASTERBM  C.A. SATURNO DE DAIMIEL
MASTERBM  SOLISS CA SAN ILDEFONSO
MASTERCM  A.ATLETISMO VALDEMORO
MASTERAM  CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
MASTERCM  C.A. TOLEDO
MASTERAM  CDA VALMOJADO
MASTERCM  CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
MASTERBM  C.A MANCHEGO
MASTERBM  CLUB ATLETISMO TORRIJOS CAT
MASTERCM  SOLISS UDAT TALAVERA
MASTERCM  INDEPENDIENTE
MASTERCM  CLUB VIRGEN DEL ESPINO
MASTERAF  VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
MASTERBM  C.A. PUERTO DE TORREVIEJA
MASTERCM  CLUB ATLETISMO SUANZES SAN BLAS
MASTERCM  C.A MANCHEGO
MASTERBM  CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA

00:12:29
00:12:31
00:12:43
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:57
00:13:01
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:11
00:13:12
00:13:29
00:13:33
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:38
00:13:50
00:14:02
00:14:09
00:14:22
00:14:28
00:14:34
00:14:34
00:14:48
00:14:49
00:14:49
00:14:51
00:14:58
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:15

3'07"/Km
3'07"/Km
3'10"/Km
3'"11"/Km
3'12"/Km
3'14"/Km
3'15"/Km
3'16"/Km
3'"17"/Km
3'"17"/Km
3'18"/Km
3'22"/Km
3'23"/Km
3'24"/Km
3'24"/Km
3'24"/Km
3'24"/Km
3'27"/Km
3'30"/Km
3'32"/Km
3'35"/Km
3'37"/Km
3'38"/Km
3'38"/Km
3'42"/Km
3'42"/Km
3'42"/Km
3'42"/Km
3'44"/Km
3'47"/Km
3'47"/Km
3'48"/Km
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33 488 Sergio Mera Hernandez 22/10/1982 Masculino 9 MASTERA M CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES 00:15:24 3'51"/Km
34 791 Francisco Ramirez Gaitano 18/06/1961 Masculino 9 MASTERC M ATL. ALBACETE DIPUTACION 00:15:26 3'51"/Km
35 149 Jesus Miguel Barrajon Camara 15/01/1976 Masculino 16 MASTERBM  C.A MANCHEGO 00:15:27 3'51"/Km
36 764 Juan Francisco Romera Paredes 31/10/1960 Masculino 1 MASTERD M CLUB ATLETISMO TORRIJOS CAT 00:15:29 3'52"/Km
37 82 Cristina Ortega Noblejas 06/02/1985 Femenino 2 MASTERA F CLUB ATLETISMO SATURNO 00:15:38 3'54"/Km
38 80 Antonio Moya Madrid 13/01/1959 Masculino 2 MASTERD M CLUB ATLETISMO SANTOS 00:15:44 3'56"/Km
39 49 Ricardo Garcia Garrido 09/02/1958 Masculino 3 MASTERD M INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:48 3'57"/Km
40 155 Luis Martin Gbémez Roman 09/01/1970 Masculino 10 MASTERC M C.A MANCHEGO 00:16:01 4'00"/Km
41 22 Antonio Bonilla De Francisco 05/07/1958 Masculino 4 MASTERD M C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR 00:16:04 4'01"/Km
42 152 Gema Fernandez Pedraza 03/01/1973 Femenino 1 MASTERB F C.A MANCHEGO 00:16:04 4'01"/Km
43 116 Carlos Barrera Blanco 17/06/1974 Masculino 17 MASTERB M A.D.MARATHON 00:16:09 4'02"/Km
44 148 Maria Lucia Arnaiz Sanchez Panadero 23/04/1982 Femenino 3 MASTERA F C.A MANCHEGO 00:16:20 4'05"/Km
45 501 Miguel Angel Sanchez Martin 15/01/1971 Masculino 18 MASTERB M CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES 00:16:21 4'05"/Km
46 514 Beatriz Potes Morante 12/03/1980 Femenino 2 MASTERB F CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA 00:16:22 4'05"/Km
47 645 Maria Lourdes Pérez Gonzalez 03/12/1970 Femenino 3 MASTERB F SOLISS UDAT TALAVERA 00:16:30 4'07"/Km
48 733 Pablo Quesada Nicolas 23/11/1975 Masculino 19 MASTERB M %‘fg&%ﬁ“"“““”'”"" DE 00:16:36 4'09"/Km
49 53 Eva Maria Gomez Trigo 07/05/1984 Femenino 4 MASTERA F CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PABLO 00:16:40 4'10"/Km
50 154 Paloma Galvez Martin 09/10/1970 Femenino 1 MASTERC F C.A MANCHEGO 00:16:44 4'"11"/Km
51 72 Jose Luis Martin Cerdefio 15/03/1966 Masculino 11 MASTERCM  VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL 00:16:44 4'"11"/Km
52 84 Marta Inmaculada  Pachén Iglesias 08/12/1976 Femenino 4 MASTERB F INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:16 4'19"/Km
53 27 Margarita Chivo Vazquez 17/01/1968 Femenino 2 MASTERC F TRACK CROSS ROAD TEAM 00:17:21 4'20"/Km
54 813 Javier Lopez Pascual 06/04/1974 Masculino 20 MASTERBM  CLUB ATLETISMO SESENA 00:17:21 4'20"/Km
55 36 Angélica Duque Moreno 12/09/1978 Femenino 5 MASTERB F CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA 00:17:34 4'23"/Km
56 56 José Luis Gonzalez Sanchez 14/10/1966 Masculino 12 MASTERCM  SHOBATLETISMO TORREJON DE 00:17:44 426"/Km
57 159 Blanca Gema Romeral Verbo 03/07/1968 Femenino 3 MASTERC F C.A MANCHEGO 00:18:03 4'30"/Km
58 800 Maria Isabel Fernandez Jimenez 11/11/1974 Femenino 6 MASTERB F CDA VALMOJADO 00:18:07 4'31"/Km
59 11 José Alia Garcia 15/11/1953 Masculino 5 MASTERD M 26MILLAS MATICAL 00:18:26 4'36"/Km
60 160 Ana Belén Rubio Carcia 11/05/1971 Femenino 7 MASTERB F C.A MANCHEGO 00:18:27 4'36"/Km
61 473 Maria José Gbémez Garcia 27/09/1972 Femenino 8 MASTERB F CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES 00:18:32 4'38"/Km
62 788 Manuela Gonzélez Reyes 10/10/1964 Femenino 4 MASTERC F ATL. ALBACETE DIPUTACION 00:19:00 4'45"/Km
63 79 Antonio Mohedano Rodriguez 18/08/1945 Masculino 1 MASTERE M INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:06 4'46"/Km
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64
65
66

231
227
771

David
Juan
Montserrat

Manzanares Martin 17/07/1979 Masculino 21
Lopez Garcia 08/01/1944 Masculino 2
Carreira Costas 15/09/1967 Femenino 5

37 Marcha Atlética
MASTER MY F

Categoria

MASTERBM  C.A. TOLEDO

MASTEREM  C.A. TOLEDO

MASTERCF ~ COMESANA SPORTING CLUB

00:19:32
00:20:12
00:23:47

4'53"/Km
5'03"/Km
5'56"/Km
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